LYNXTechnik AG | Broadcast Television Equipment www.lynx-technik.com
®
yellobrik®
OTR1240-rev06 Specifications subject to change
MADI / Fiber Transceiver - CWDM
• MADI Optical to MADI Coaxial converter
• Supports up to 64 channels of audio (IN and OUT)
• Real time conversion with no degradation of signal quality

These adapter kits allow the use of ST or SC fiber connections
on the module. SMF 0.5m (19.6”) tail introduces less than
0.25dB attenuation.
Model# LC/SC DUP
LC/PC to SC/PC Adapter
Model# LC/ST DUP
LC/PC to ST/SC Adapter
OTR 1240
Wave-
length
TX
Power
RX
Sensitivity
Option #
1270nm -5 to 0 dBm -21dBm OH-TR-54-1270-LC
1290nm -5 to 0 dBm -21dBm OH-TR-54-1290-LC
1310nm -5 to 0 dBm -21dBm OH-TR-54-1310-LC
1330nm -5 to 0 dBm -21dBm OH-TR-54-1330-LC
1350nm -5 to 0 dBm -21dBm OH-TR-54-1350-LC
1370nm -5 to 0 dBm -21dBm OH-TR-54-1370-LC
1390nm -5 to 0 dBm -21dBm OH-TR-54-1390-LC
1410nm -5 to 0 dBm -21dBm OH-TR-54-1410-LC
1430nm -5 to 0 dBm -21dBm OH-TR-54-1430-LC
Wave-
length
TX
Power
RX
Sensitivity
Option #
1450nm -5 to 0 dBm -21dBm OH-TR-54-1450-LC
1470nm -5 to 0 dBm -21dBm OH-TR-54-1470-LC
1490nm -5 to 0 dBm -21dBm OH-TR-54-1490-LC
1510nm -5 to 0 dBm -21dBm OH-TR-54-1510-LC
1530nm -5 to 0 dBm -21dBm OH-TR-54-1530-LC
1550nm -5 to 0 dBm -21dBm OH-TR-54-1550-LC
1570nm -5 to 0 dBm -21dBm OH-TR-54-1570-LC
1590nm -5 to 0 dBm -21dBm OH-TR-54-1590-LC
1610nm -5 to 0 dBm -21dBm OH-TR-54-1610-LC